
Champ. Relais - Inscriptions sur place
Bois du Beynert - Arlon 18.9.2022

ASUB

Netsi WODAJO
TROL
Circuit : LD
Distance : 7200m (Dénivelé 290m)
Temps : 1:41:48 (14'08"/km)

9/17 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Gilles DELMEE 0:56:32
2. Nicolas SPILIERS 1:07:26
3. Michaël BROUWIER 1:09:18

1. 175 00:07:09 429m 16'40"/km
2. 190 00:05:53 00:13:02 408m 14'25"/km
3. 176 00:03:50 00:16:52 276m 13'53"/km
4. 178 00:08:31 00:25:23 620m 13'44"/km
5. 179 00:03:07 00:28:30 265m 11'46"/km
6. 194 00:04:31 00:33:01 480m 9'25"/km
7. 204 00:03:37 00:36:38 371m 9'45"/km
8. 200 00:02:07 00:38:45 177m 11'58"/km
9. 209 00:15:36 00:54:21 655m 23'49"/km

10. 210 00:02:26 00:56:47 243m 10'01"/km
11. 208 00:02:19 00:59:06 176m 13'10"/km
12. 218 00:02:45 01:01:51 241m 11'25"/km
13. 181 00:01:25 01:03:16 155m 9'08"/km
14. 197 00:03:34 01:06:50 383m 9'19"/km
15. 220 00:11:22 01:18:12 589m 19'18"/km
16. 177 00:03:32 01:21:44 153m 23'06"/km
17. 174 00:04:02 01:25:46 339m 11'54"/km
18. 225 00:05:34 01:31:20 516m 10'47"/km
19. 235 00:04:38 01:35:58 225m 20'36"/km
20. 221 00:02:41 01:38:39 254m 10'34"/km
21. 189 00:02:44 01:41:23 149m 18'21"/km
22. 999 00:00:25 01:41:48 93m 4'29"/km
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